Summer_Inspection_TT2023 2024

Room timetable - ENG Lecture Theatre 2 (Wks SUM W1-SUM W7)

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Monday

Lecture, Wks SUM W1-SUM W7

Course: MENG 1011
Room: ENG Lecture Theatre 2

Special Booking,

05:30PM-07:00PM,

Wks SUM W1,
SUM W5

Room: ENG
Lecture Theatre 2

Department of
Behavioural
Sciences-
National
Leadership
Training
Programme

Tuesday

Lecture, Wks SUM W1-

SUM W7

Course: MENG 2004
Room: ENG Lecture

Theatre 2

Special Booking,

05:30PM-07:00PM,

Wk SUM W7

Room: ENG
Lecture Theatre 2

Department of
Behavioural
Sciences-
National
Leadership
Training

Wednesday

Lecture, Wks SUM W1-SUM W7

Course: MENG 1011
Room: ENG Lecture Theatre 2

Programme

Special Booking,

05:30PM-07:00PM,

Wk SUM W3

Room: ENG
Lecture Theatre 2

Department of
Behavioural
Sciences-
National
Leadership
Training
Programme

Page 1, published 03-May-24 10:45:04 AM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)




Summer_Inspection_TT2023 2024
Room timetable - ENG Lecture Theatre 2 (Wks SUM W1-SUM W7)

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM | 09:00PM

Lecture, Wks SUM W1-

) SUM W7

L Course: MENG 2004

|— Room: ENG Lecture
Theatre 2

Lecture, Wks SUM W2, SUM W5

.: Course: IENG 3004

LL Room: ENG Lecture Theatre 2

=

®©

)

c

-

p)

Page 2, published 03-May-24 10:45:04 AM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling




