Summer_Inspection_TT2023_2024



Room timetable - ENG Lecture Theatre 2 (Wks SUM W1-SUM W7)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Monday						Course: MEI	s SUM W1-SI NG 1011 Lecture Theat			05:30 Wks SUM Room Lectu Depa Beha Scie Natio Leac Train	n: ENG re Theatre 2 artment of avioural nces- onal dership			
Tuesday			Lecture, Wk SUM W7 Course: MEN Room: ENG Theatre 2	NG 2004						05:30 Wk S Room Lectu Depa Beha Scie Natio Leac Train	lership			
Wednesday	Lecture, Wks SUM W1-SUM W7 Course: MENG 1011 Room: ENG Lecture Theatre 2									05:30 Wk S Room Lectu Depa Beha Scie Natio Leac Trair	lership			

Summer_Inspection_TT2023_2024



Room timetable - ENG Lecture Theatre 2 (Wks SUM W1-SUM W7)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
hu			Lecture, Wk	s SUM W1-										
H			Course: MEN Room: ENG Theatre 2											
		Lecture, Wks SUM W2, SUM W5												
T		Course: IENG 3004 Room: ENG Lecture Theatre 2												
at														
Š														
L D														
S														